Circuit de Sadne-et-Loire | 2024

procyclingstats.com

03/05/2024 - 05/05/2024 | 421 km | 107 starting

ANDRE Gaspard
CHAUSSINAND Joris
GUERNALEC Victor
LE TURNIER Mathias
LOULERGUE Victor
PIRON Mathias
AULAS Nicolas
BERGER Baptiste
PONCHON Eliote
QUEMERE Tao
RICHARD Maxime
THOMAS Théo
THARRUT Killian
BOHAL Victor
DOLEDEC Elouan
PROD'HOMME Axel
TANGUY Hugo
ARHIE Vincent
BLANC Arthur
GRAND Antoine
GUILLONNET Adrien
MARIN Julien
THOMASSIN Maxime
DELCROS Clément
LENNARTSSON Hugo
LIGHTFOOT Mark
MARSAN Luc
MELOT Noé
WOODLIFFE Euan
LAGNET Gari
BREANT Romain
BURNET Julian

CLER Gabin

COWAN Quentin
MORICHON Thomas
JAMET Alexandre
CHATELUS Axel
GERY Lorris
ROUSSEL Antoine
PAJUR Markus
SORANZO Maél
BARTHOULOT Romain
MOLONEY-MORTON William
WALLIANG Thibault
MERMET Rémi
RICHARDS Kane
GAUDEL Matteo
CHATONNET Toby
CLOUAIRE Raphael
HUCK Léandre
LANGELLA Lenaic
SENICOURT Kylian
VIARDOT Matteo
RENARD-HAQUIN Henri-Frangois

FRA19950314

FRA20030215

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.

FOX Matthew
DARMIGNY Tom
OTTIGER Axel
BAGOU Guillaume
LEQUET Corentin
BAUDIS Anthony
COSS Loris

LEBEAU Mathis
MOISAN Emmanuel
PAUCHARD Eliot
ROSSIER Thibault
TISSIERES Arnaud
CERATO Gabriele
BOGLI Noah
SCHMID Melvin
ROUILLER Loris
THIEBAUD Valére
RONGERE Quentin
BUFFIN Lois

EVANS Toby
GIORDANENGO Tom
MENUT David
VALVASORI Larry
BERNARD Baptiste
BEAUNE Romain
DAUTRICOURT Thomas
DUTOMBOIS Mathéo
POUILLARD Raphaél
WINTREBERT Axel
MERLIN Cyrian
BONETTO Damien
FORESTIER Loic
HABERT Axel
PACOURET Amaury
SERRIERES Lucas
OUELLET Edward
MILES Carson
BOUCHARD Félix
PLAMONDON Joel
MARASCO Lorenzo
LIARDET Arthur
JAVOUHEY Clement
JEANNEY Louis
LEBRETON Jacques
VINCENT Lucas
AUCLERC Lucas
MONGEY Guillaume
THOMAS Victor
CHRIST Quentin
LEOPOLD Jérémy
BAGARD Pierre
ZEHLER Enzo
DESEBE-SODOYER Dorian

FRA19971018

FRA19891221



